CONTEG DATA SHEET
SHELVING
 SHELVING ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
version: 27-09-2010
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Headquarters Czech Republic:
Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4

Made of 1.5mm sheet steel•
Height 1U•
Equipped with one pair of side telescopic rails•
Supporting brackets included•
Load rating max. 25kg balanced load; •
maximum load rating decreased to 25%
when mounted only on front pair of vertical
extrusions (shelves depth 250 and 350mm)
1  between standard front and rear brackets in mm
2 between front and rear brackets with - DP-PO-PD
Code W D in
mm H min-max
dist.1
max.
dist.2
DP-PT-150 19" 150 1U 75-121 370
DP-PT-250 19" 250 1U 125-221 470
DP-PT-350 19" 350 1U 175-321 570
DP-PT-450 19" 450 1U 225-421 670
DP-PT-550 19" 550 1U 275-521 770
DP-PT-650 19" 650 1U 325-621 870
DP-PT-750 19" 750 1U 375-721 970
DP-PT-850 19" 850 1U 425-821 1070
Code W D in
mm H min-max
dist. 1
DP-PO-250V 19" 250 1U 155-370
DP-PO-350V 19" 350 1U 255-470
DP-PO-450V 19" 450 1U 355-570
DP-PO-550V 19" 550 1U 455-670
DP-PO-650V 19" 650 1U 555-770
DP-PO-750V 19" 750 1U 655-870
Code W D in
mm H min-max
dist.1
max.
dist.2
DP-PO-150 19" 150 1U 75-180 385
DP-PO-250 19" 250 1U 125-265 470
DP-PO-350 19" 350 2U 230-380 585
DP-PO-450 19" 450 2U 260-480 685
DP-PO-550 19" 550 2U 360-580 785
DP-PO-650 19" 650 2U 460-680 885
DP-PO-750 19" 750 2U 560-780 985
DP-PO-850 19" 850 2U 660-880 1085
SUPPORTING BRACKETS
Code Type Packing Length
in mm Height
DP-PO-PO Standard 1 PAIR 88 1U
DP-PO-PD Extended 1 PAIR 298 1U
 Code H W D in
mm
min-max
distance 1
DP-PZ-450V 1U 19" 505 296-507
DP-PZ-550V 1U 19" 605 406-607
Made of 2mm sheet steel, strengthened by •
two metal bars
Four supporting brackets •
for   mounting on vertical
extrusions included
Load rating max.     •
 100kg balanced load
Code W D in mm H min-max
distance1
DP-PZ-450 19" 450 1U 113-463
DP-PZ-550 19" 550 1U 213-563
DP-PZ-650 19" 650 1U 313-663
DP-PZ-750 19" 750 1U 413-763
DP-PZ-850 19" 850 1U 513-863
19" FIXED LITE SHELVES SERIES DP-PT
19" FIXED SHELVES SERIES DP-PO
19" FIXED HIGH-LOAD SHELVES  SERIES DP-PZ
19" PULL-OUT SHELVES SERIES DP-PO-V